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Name Department Corprira(iattee Phone Email
Dr. Sherief Khalifa Director of Quality Assurance AP&QA office Chair 4403 5561 |sherief@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Nabil Litayem Quality Enhancement Coordinator AP&QA office Member 4403 7269 [ nlitayem@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Andrew Dahdal Assoc. Dean Acad. Aff. CLAW Member 4403 7780 | adahdal @qu.edu.qa
Dr. Husam Aldamen Assist. Prof. of Accounting CBE Member 4403 5060 | haldamen@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Yahya Al-Nakeeb Assoc. Dean for Acad. Aff. CEDU Member 4403 6505 | alnakeeb@qu.edu.qga
Dr. Wael Yousef Assist. Prof., CCP, member CCP Member 4403 4049 [wyousef@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Mahroof Athambawa |Assist. Prof. of Islamic Studies, CSIS csIs Member 4403 4434 | mahroofa@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Basem Ezbidi Assist. Prof. of International Affairs, Honors Honors Member 4403 7591 | bezbidi@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Hossam Hamdy Advisor to QU President and Prof. of Surgery CMED Member 4403 7810 [ hossam.hamdy@qu.edu.ga
Dr. Kyle Wilby Assist. Prof. Clinical Pharmacy & Practice CPH Member 4403 5606 | kiw@qu.edu.ga
Dr. Aiman Erbad Assist. Prof. of Computer Engineering CENG Member 4403 4278 |aerbad@qu.edu.ga
Dr. Abdou Ndoye Assessment Coordinator CAS Member 4403 4522 | abdou.ndoye@qu.edu
Dr. Roger Barlow English Lecturer FP Member 4403 5477 |Roger.barlow@qu.edu.ga
Mr. Mohammad Sabbagh | Learning Outcomes & Assessment Coordinator |AP&QA office Member 4403 4013 | msabbagh@qu.edu.ga
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